
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
146
121
145
117
111
186
156
178
138
175
149
147
124
128
188
177

Nome
KEVIN FONTAINHA
EDUARDO BURR
JOAO TEIXEIRA
DOUGLAS ANDRADE DA SILVA
BRAYANN SANTOS SILVA
JONAS MC DONALD
MÁRCIO ROBERTO DA SILVA DANTAS
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
RODOLFO LEMOS
LEONARDO MARQUES SILVA
LEANDRO FREITAS
EDUARDO SPADARO
ERIC BUENO DAS NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR HUGO CORREA
RONALDO FRANCISCO CRANQUE

Classe
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Melhor Tm
1:32.620
1:33.882
1:36.057
1:36.555
1:37.403
1:37.850
1:39.757
1:44.889
1:47.547
1:47.885
1:48.151
1:48.457
1:57.213
2:09.496
2:10.511
2:16.523

Na volta
5
5
2
7
5
4
5
5
4
3
4
3
3
3
1
1

Dif
-

+1.262
+3.437
+3.935
+4.783
+5.230
+7.137

+12.269
+14.927
+15.265
+15.531
+15.837
+24.593
+36.876
+37.891
+43.903

2o. melhor
1:32.895
1:34.501
1:36.834
1:37.299
1:38.342
1:37.911
1:41.131
1:48.377
1:49.226
1:49.994
1:48.957
1:48.841
1:57.663
2:12.149

-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
104,945
103,534
101,190
100,668
99,792
99,336
97,437
92,669
90,379
90,096
89,874
89,621
82,926
75,060
74,476
71,197

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 25 03 23

Track CB Experience

2B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/03/2023 09:12

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

25/03/2023
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